
Summer 2026: University of Greenwich, Avery Hill A
Classic Programme

Week 1 Friday 17 July Saturday 18 July Sunday 19 July Monday 20 July Tuesday 21 July Wednesday 22 July Thursday 23 July 
07:00 - 08:45

ARRIVAL DAY

Breakfast
08:45 - 09:00

LONDON 

Science Museum
Natural History 

Museum
Hyde Park Walking Tour

OPTIONAL 
CAMBRIDGE OR

LONDON VISIT 

Break

LONDON

City Centre Walking 
Tour

River Cruise

Break

BRIGHTON

Walking Tour
The Lanes

09:00 -10:30 Level Test Class 
10:30 - 11:00 Break Break
11:00 - 12:30 Project Class Class 

12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Lunch

14:00 - 15:30 Class Class 
15:30 - 16:00 Break Break
16:00 - 17:30 Cash for Lunch Cash for Lunch Class Cash for Lunch Class Cash for Lunch

17:30 - 19:30 Dinner 

20:00 - 22:00 Welcome Event Football Tournament Scotland Culture Night Trashion Show TikTok Challenges Murder Mystery

Week 2 Friday 24 July Saturday 25 July Sunday 26 July Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July Wednesday 29 July  Thursday 30 July 
07:00 - 08:45 Breakfast
08:45 - 09:00 Break LONDON 

GREENWICH & 
SOUTHWARK

National Maritime 
Museum & Queen's House
London Bridges Walking 
Tour & Borough Market

OPTIONAL DAY
NOTTING HILL

Break

WINDSOR

Windsor Castle

Break

DEPARTURE
DAY

09:00 -10:30 Class Class Class 
10:30 - 11:00 Break Break Break
11:00 - 12:30 Class Class Class 

12:30 - 14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 - 15:30 Class Class Class 
15:30 - 16:00 Break Break Break
16:00 - 17:30 Class Cash for Lunch Cash for lunch Class Cash for Lunch Graduation

17:30 - 19:30 Dinner 

20:00 - 22:00 England Culture Night Talent Show Ireland Culture Night Staff Vs Students Sports 
Tournament Yearbook making Leaving Event

***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***
This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed


